BFFS SW Group - Selected Titles for 2012-2013 Seasons

Title
Albert Nobbs

Angels’ Share, The
Artist, The

Attenberg

Awakening, The
Beginners

Best Exotic Marigold Hotel, The
Bombay Beach
Breathing

Café de Flore
Carancho (the Vulture)
Carnage

Coriolanus

Damsel in Distress
Dangerous Method, A
Debt, The

Deep Blue Sea, The
Descendants, The
Dreams of a Life

Drive

Even the Rain

Free Men

Girl with the Dragon Tattoo, The
Goodbye First Love
Guard, The
Headhunters
Heartbeats

Hedgehog, The

Hugo

Ides of March, The

In a Better World

In Darkness

Incendies

Into the Abyss: A Tale....
Iron Lady, The

Jack Goes Boating
Jane Eyre

Kid with a Bike, The
Kinshasa Symphony
Lady, The

Las Acacias

Le Havre

Le Quattro Volte
Mademoiselle Chambon
Mammuth

Mao's Last Dancer
Margaret

Martha Marcy May Marlene
Melancholia

Midnight in Paris

Miss Bala

Monsieur Lazhar

My Dog Tulip

Director
Rodrigo Garcia

Ken Loach

Michel Hazanavicius
Athina Rachel Tsangari
Nick Murphy

Mike Mills

John Madden

David Frankel

Karl Markovics
Jean-=Marc Valeé
Pablo Trapero

Roman Polanski

Ralph Fiennes

Whit Stillman

David Cronenberg
John Madden

Terence Davies
Alexander Payne

Carol Morley

Nicholas Winding Refn
Iciar Bollain

Isméael Ferroukhi

David Fincher

Mia Hansen Lave

John Michael McDonagh
Morten Tyldum

Xavier Dolan

Mona Achache

Martin Scorsese
George Clooney
Susanne Bier
Agnieszka Holland
Denis Villeneuve
Werner Herzog
Phyllida Lloyd

Philip Seymour Hoffman
Cary Joji Fukunaga
Jean-Pierre & Luc Dardenne
C Wischmann, M Baer
Luc Bresson

Pablo Giorgelli

Aki Kaursmaki
Michelangelo Frammartino
Stéphane Brizé

Benoit Delépine

Bruce Beresford
Kenneth Lonergan
Sean Durkin

Lars von Trier

Woody Allen

Gerardo Naranjo
Phillipe Falardeau

Paul & Sandra Fierlinger

Country of Origin/Year
Ire/Fra/lUSA/UK 2011

Uk/France/ltaly 2012
France/Belgium 2011
Greece 2010
France/UK 2011

USA 2010
USA/UAE/UK 2011
USA 2011

Austria 2011
Canada/France 2011
Argentina/S Kor/Fra 2010
France/Ger/Pol/Spa 2011
UK/USA/Serbia 2010
USA 2011
UK/Ger/Can/Switz 2011
USA/UK/Hung/Isrl 2010
USA/UK 2010

USA/UK 2011
UK/Ireland 2011

USA 2011
Spain/Mexico/Fra 2010
France 2011
USA/Sweden 2011
Fra/Ger 2011

Ireland 2011

Norway etc 2011
Canada/France 2010
France/ltaly 2009

USA 2011

USA 2011

Denmark 2010
Ger/Poland etc 2011
Canada/France 2010
USA/UK/Germany 2011
UK/France 2011

USA 2010

GB/USA 2011
Belgium/France/ltaly 2011
Germany 2010
France/UK 2011
Argentina/Spain 2011
Finland/France etc 2011
Italy 2010

France 2009

France 2010

Australia 2009

USA 2008

USA 2011

Denmark etc 2011
Spain/USA 2011
Mexico/USA 2011
Canada 2011

US 2009

Time
mins

113

101
100
97
106
105
123
80
93
120
107
80
122
99
100
113
98
115
95
100
103
99
158
110
96
100
100
99
127
98
119
143
131
107
104
90
120
87
95
132
86
93
88
111
91
117
149
101
135
94
112
94
83

DVD
Dist.

FB

FB

FB

BFI

FB

FB/ UIP
FB/MPLC
BFFS
Verve
Mom
BFFS
FB

FB

FB

FB
FB/MPLC
BFI
FB/MPLC
BFFS
FB
BFFS
BFI

FB

BFI

FB

Mom
BFFS
BFFS
FB

FB
BFFS
MPLC
BFFS
Revolver
FB
BFFS
FB/UIP
BFI

TBC

FB
Verve
BFI
Verve
BFFS
BFFS
Moviola
FB/MPLC
FB/MPLC
BFI

FB
MPLC
BFI
BFFS

Shown
ICO Apr'12

ICO Nov'11

ICO Nov'11
ICO Apr'12
ICO Apr12
SW Apr'12
ICO Nov'11

ICO Apr'12
ICO Nov'11

ICO Nov'11
ICO Nov'11

ICO Apr'12
ICO Apr12

ICO Apr'12

ICO Nov'11

SW Oct'11
ICO Nov'11
ICO Nov'11

ICO Nov'11

SW Oct'11
SW Apr'12

SW Oct'11
ICO Nov'11
SW Apr'12

ICO Apr12



My Week with Marilyn
Once Upon a Time in Anatolia
Poetry

Post Mortem

Potiche

Red Dog

Resistance

Salt of Life, The

Salmon Fishing in the Yemen
Sarah's Key

Sawako Decides
Screaming Man, A

Senna

Separation, A

Shame

Skin I Live In, The
Snowtown

Sound It Out

Tabloid

Take Shelter

Tatsumi

This is Not a Film

Tinker, Tailor, Soldier, Spy
Tomboy

Treacle Jr

Tree of Life, The

Trishna

Turin Horse, The

Two Days in New York
Two Years at Sea
Tyrannosaur

Useful Life, A

Way of the Morris

We Need to Talk About Kevin
We Were Here

Weekend

Well Digger's Daughter, The
Whistleblower, The

Win Win

Woman in the Fifth, The
Wuthering Heights

Young Adult

Simon Curtis

Nuri Bilge Ceylan
Yoon Yung-hee
Pablo Larrain
Francois Ozon
Kriv Stenders

Amit Gupta

Gianni Di Gregorio
Lass Hallstrém
Gilles Paquet-Brenner
Yuta Ishii
Mahamat Saleh Haroun
Asif Kapadia
Asghar Farhadi
Steve McQueen
Pedro Almodovar
Justin Kurzel
Jeanie Finlay

Errol Morris

Jeff Nichols

Eric Khoo

Jafar Panabhi
Tomas Alfredson
Celine Sciamma
Jamie Thraves
Terrence Malick
Michael Winterbottom
Béla Tarr

Julie Delpy

Ben Rivers

Paddy Considine
Federico Veiroj
Tim Plester, Rob Curry
Lynne Ramsey
David Weissman
Andrew Haigh
Daniel Auteuil
Larysa Kondracki
Tom McCarthy
Pawel Pawlikowski
Andrea Arnold
Jason Reitman

USA/UK 2011

Turkey etc 2011

South Korea 2010
Chile/Ger/Mexico 2010
France/Belgium 2010
Australia/USA 2010
UK 2011

Italy 2011

UK/France 2011
France 2010

Japan 2009
Fra/Chad/Belg.etc 2010
USA/UK/France 2010
Iran 2011

UK 2011

Spain 2011

Australia 2010

UK 2011

UsS 2010

USA 2011
Singapore/Japan 2011
Iran 2011

UK/France 2011
France 2011

UK 2010

USA 2010
UK/Sweden/India 2011

Hungary/France etc 2011

Germany/Fra/Belg 2011
UK 2011

UK 2010
Uruguay/Spain 2011
GB 2010

UK/USA 2011

USA 2011

UK 2011

France 2011

Canada 2010

USA 2011
France/UK/Poland 2011
UK 2011

USA 2011

For more details see the BFFS National website www.bffs.org.uk

Art.Eye Artificial Eye Arrow Arrow Axiom  Axiom BFFS
BFI BFI Cin NX Cinema NX Dogw Dogwoof Pictures E One
Ealing Ealing Studios Enter Entertainment FB Filmbank Fox
ICA ICA Projects Icon Icon Metrod Metrodome Mom
Netw Network Opt Optimum Phouse Picturehouse Paramt
Pecca Peccadillo Scanbox  Scanbox Enter'mnt Soda Soda Pictures Sony
Trinity Trinity uIP Universal Verve Verve Vertigo
Warner Warner Brothers Works The Works UK Dist 3 Wind Third Window

99
157
139

97
102

92

91

89
106
111
112

92
105
123

99
120
119

75

87
120

96

74
127

82

85
138
113
154

95

88

92

70

64
110

90

96
109
112
105

83
129

93

BFFS Booking
E One Films

FB
Verve
ICO
BFFS
FB

G2 Pict.
MPLC
FB

BFI

FB

3rd Wind
BFI
FB/UIP
BFI
Mom
FB
Revolver
BFFS
BFFS
Works
BFI

FB

FB
BFFS
BFI

FB

BFI

BFI

BFI
BFFS
FB
BFFS
BFFS
BFI
BFFS
BFFS
FB

thc

ICO Nov'11
SW Apr'12

ICO Nov'11

SW Oct'11
ICO Nov'11

BFFS 9/11

ICO Nov'11

BFFS 5/11

ICO Apr12
ICO Apr12
ICO Apr'12

SW Apr'12

ICO Nov'11

FB/MPLC SW Oct'11

BFI
BFI
FB/UIP

20" Century Fox

Momentum
Paramount

Sony
Vertigo



